
Newsletter: Feb 12 - 16, 2024

1. Theme of the week

Friendship and Lunar New Year. NO Show & tell.

2. Re-enrollment Packet for Continuing Students

Please submit the following by March 1, 2024 (Friday). We will share the forms via Brightwheel.

1. $50 re-registration fee

2. Re-registration contract

3. Parent Handbook

4. Identification & Emergency Information (LIC700)

3. Access 2023 Tax Statement

This year, Brightwheel has simplified the tax season for families by providing direct links to

year-end payer tax statements in their brightwheel accounts!

https://help.mybrightwheel.com/en/articles/3673759-tax-season-reporting-for-payers#transacti

on-summary-for-parents

4. Parent-Teacher Conferences

This year, we will resume in-person parent-teacher conferences. This is the opportunity to meet

with your teacher to discuss your child’s learning progress. Please contact your teacher to sign

up for a meeting time. Each slot is 15 mins.

Date:

2/12, 13 & 14 - Bunnies: Ms. Windy

2/15, 16 & 20 - Ducklings: Ms. Samantha

2/21, 22 & 23 - Colts: Ms. Carrie

2/26, 27 & 28 - Dolphins: Ms. Winnie X.

2/29, 3/1 & 4 - Penguins: Mr. Daniel

3/5, 6 & 7 - Alligators: Ms. Amy Wong

3/8, 11 & 12 - Owls: Ms. Suki

3/13 - 15 - Bears: Ms. Kristina

3/18 - 20 - Lemurs: Ms. Sarah

5. School Closed

School closed on 2/19/2024 Presidents’ Day.

6. Mark your calendars
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2023-2024 School Year (You can view the calendar on our website)

We will notify you ASAP when change is necessary. (updated: 01/19/2024)

2/19/2024 (Mon) Presidents’ Day (school closed)

2/25/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Ducklings, Colts, Dolphins, Bunnies) 1:00 - 3:00pm

3/9/2024 (Sat) Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day (1:00 – 4:00 pm)

3/13/2024 (Wed) Spring Picture Day for Bunnies, Colts, Dolphins

3/14/2024 (Thu) Spring Picture for Ducklings, Alligators, Owls, & Siblings

3/15/2024 (Fri) Spring Picture for Bears, Lemurs, & Penguins

***Cap & gown pictures for kindergarten bound children

3/22/2024 (Fri) Staff In-Service (school closed)

3/28/2024 (Thu) Easter Egg Hunt on Campus

3/29/2024 (Fri) Good Friday (school closed)

4/7/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Owls, Bears, Penguins, Alligators, Lemurs)

1:00 - 3:00pm

4/19/2024 (Fri) Field Trip (Happy Hollow Park & Zoo)

4/23/2023 (Tue) Parenting Workshop 7:00 - 8:30 pm

5/5/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Ducklings, Colts, Dolphins, Bunnies) 1:00 - 3:00pm

5/6-10/2024 (Mon-Fri) Teacher Appreciation Week

5/10/2024 (Fri) Mother’s Day Activity 9:30 – 11:00 am

5/17/2024 (Fri) 4:30pm Early Dismissal (Staff Meeting)

5/27/2024 (Mon) Memorial Day (school closed)

6/8/2024 (Sat) Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

6/14/2024 (Fri) Father’s Day Activity (9:30 am – 11:00 am)

6/19/2024 (Wed) Juneteenth (school closed)

6/23/2024 (Sun) Family Day for Incoming New Families 1:00 - 3:00pm

7/4/2024 (Thu) Independence Day (school closed)

7/23-26/2024 (Tue-Fri) Preschool Promotion Program (10:30 am – 11:30 am)

Tuesday 7/23 Owls

Wednesday 7/24 Penguins

Thursday 7/25 Bears

Friday 7/26 Lemurs

8/14 – 16/2024 (Wed-Fri) School Cleaning Days/Staff Work Days (school closed)
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